

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

S.B. Civil Revision Petition No. 268/2024

Anoop Agarwal S/o Shri Prem Narayan Agarwal
-----Petitioner

Versus

Shankar Lal Meena S/o Sh. Raghunath Meena
-----Respondent

For Petitioner(s) : Mr. Ram Singh Gurjar
For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ASHOK KUMAR JAIN

Order

20/12/2024

List in the month of January, 2025.

(ASHOK KUMAR JAIN),J